
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Nr.
93

127
38
12
66
65
11
15

186
84

419
72

112
56

100
90

838
27
62
52
88
97

625
4

18
58
35
20
72
18

112
54
99
32
30

111
84
79
11

Nome
PAULO ZAMANA
RAFAEL SOARES
LEANDRO PEDRO  DE PAULA    
MARCO FABIO
CARLOS A. IGREJA
OTAVIO NOVAES
REINALDO HERNANDES
EBER GOMES/JEFF                  
SILVIO BELLUCCI
MAURICIO GONÇALVES    D4
RODOLFO COSTA
EDUARDO LAUAND
ALEXANDRE ZAICZUK
MARCELO PINA RODRIGUES
FABIO CARVALHO                    
A. FAERMAN
FERNANDO MARIO LODI
ANDERSON MAIA
STANLEY WESSLER                  
LUIZ FERNANDO DE S BRAGA
ANTONIO ACKERMAN
GUSTAVO COPPA
RICARDO BRITO
LUIS GUERREIRO
RENATO ALBERTI
ROGERIO MENDES   D4
FRANCISCO ALVES NETO
ARTHUR FISCHER
DU LAUANDI
RENATO PICHELLI
CARLOS ANTONIO
ROBERTO PACLECO
MATHEUS COPPA
CARLOS MARCELO DA SILVA
CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL
VANDER A FILHO
MAURICIO GONÇALVES
JOZÉ DIAS
CARLOS FERNANDO RICHTER

Classe
Forca Livre
Hot Cars D2
Marcas Novatos
New Speed B
Hot Card D4
Classicos B 2:20
Hot Cars D8
Marcas Light
Turismo
Classicos A 2:15
Marcas Light
Hot Cars D1
Marcas Novatos
Classicos B 2:20
Marcas Novatos
Hot Cars D5
Classicos A 2:15
Hot Cars D4
New Speed A
Hot Cars D4
Classicos A 2:15
Classicos A 2:15
Marcas Light
Classicos A 2:15
Marcas Novatos
Classicos A 2:15
Classicos A 2:15
New Speed B
New Speed A
New Speed B
New Speed A
New Speed A
Classicos A 2:15
New Speed A
Hot Cars D5
Marcas Light
Turismo
New Speed B
Marcas Novatos

Melhor Tm
1:53.165
1:53.812
1:57.252
1:57.304
1:58.787
2:01.512
2:02.783
2:02.929
2:03.511
2:04.019
2:04.068
2:04.525
2:05.656
2:06.875
2:07.396
2:07.416
2:07.942
2:08.318
2:09.528
2:10.941
2:11.008
2:11.710
2:11.769
2:11.947
2:12.599
2:12.676
2:12.910
2:14.071
2:15.556
2:16.081
2:16.234
2:16.282
2:17.580
2:17.594
2:18.279
2:19.312
2:21.160
2:23.266
2:29.474

Dif
-

+0.647
+4.087
+4.139
+5.622
+8.347
+9.618
+9.764

+10.346
+10.854
+10.903
+11.360
+12.491
+13.710
+14.231
+14.251
+14.777
+15.153
+16.363
+17.776
+17.843
+18.545
+18.604
+18.782
+19.434
+19.511
+19.745
+20.906
+22.391
+22.916
+23.069
+23.117
+24.415
+24.429
+25.114
+26.147
+27.995
+30.101
+36.309

Melhor Spd
137,078
136,298
132,300
132,241
130,590
127,661
126,340
126,190
125,595
125,081
125,031
124,573
123,451
122,265
121,765
121,746
121,246
120,890
119,761
118,469
118,408
117,777
117,724
117,565
116,987
116,919
116,714
115,703
114,435
113,994
113,866
113,826
112,752
112,740
112,182
111,350
109,892
108,277
103,780

Na volta
14
7
5
4
4
4
5
7
8
5
5
3
7
2
6
6
4
8
4

13
3

13
3
6
2
6
2
2
8
6
4
5
9
5
4
2
2
7
7

Classificado pela melhor volta5a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
  Sexta Treino Livre

1a Livre Geral

Qualificação

Interlagos 4.309 Km

07/06/18 08:00

5a Etapa Campeonato LDA
      6 a 8 Julho 2018
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Pos
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Nr.
53
32
7

111
20
74

136

Nome
FERNANDO MAUL
MARIO GREGORIO MORASSI
CESAR SOUZA                         
RODRIGO DE CONTI      D4
RICARDO ANTONIO MAGNUSSO
ROGERIO PORTUGUES
BARUEL JR

Classe
New Speed B
Classicos B 2:20
Marcas Novatos
Classicos A 2:15
Hot Cars D1
Classicos B 2:20
Classicos A 2:15

Melhor Tm
2:32.307
2:49.918
6:31.675

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Dif
+39.142
+56.753
4:38.510

-
-
-
-

Melhor Spd
101,850
91,293
39,605

-
-
-
-

Na volta
4
2
3
1
1
0
1
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